

Hall of the House of Representatives
85th General Assembly - Regular Session, 2005
Amendment Form

JBC 04/06/05 (1)

Subtitle of House Bill No. 1322

"AN ACT FOR THE DEPARTMENT OF FINANCE AND ADMINISTRATION -
DISBURSING OFFICER - MISCELLANEOUS GRANTS AND EXPENSES AND VARIOUS
AGENCY TRANSFERS APPROPRIATION FOR THE 2005-2007 BIENNIUM."

Amendment No. 17 to House Bill No. 1322.

Amend House Bill No. 1322 as engrossed, H4/7/05 (version: 04-07-2005 11:00)

Page 6, line 36, delete "\$ 34,300,219 \$ 34,439,266"
And substitute "\$ 34,305,219 \$ 34,444,266"

and

Page 7, line 2, delete "\$ 39,300,219 \$ 39,439,266"
And substitute "\$ 39,305,219 \$ 39,444,266"

and

Page 28, line 34, delete "50,000 50,000"
And substitute "55,000 55,000"

AND

Page 28, line 36, delete "\$ 34,300,219 \$ 34,439,266"
And substitute "\$ 34,305,219 \$ 34,444,266"



The Amendment was read _____
By: Representative Childers
MAH/MAH - 04-07-2005 11:47
MAH696

Chief Clerk